
 

 

 

 
  

 APPROVED CONCRETE CONTRACTORS  

  
The following contractors have been registered by the Palmerston 

North City Council to undertake Vehicle Crossings and associated 

concrete work.  
  

Contractor  Address  Contact Person  

ABC Contractors.com  

Limited  

PO Box 4262  

Palmerston North 4442  

Malcolm Keegan  

Mobile: 0274 482 026  

Email: malcolm@abccontractors.co.nz  

Email: toni@abccontractors.co.nz  

All Concrete Services 

Ltd 

P O Box 5290 

Palmerston North 

Cameron Jones 

Mobile:  027 241 3507 

Email:  allconcreteservices@outlook.co.nz 

 

Chris Gommans  

Contracting Ltd  

PO Box 5166  

Palmerston North  

  

Chris Gommans  

Mobile: 0274 443 267  

Phone: (06) 329 2016  

Email: chris@chrisgommans.co.nz  

Civilflo Ltd  Christian Hanekom 

Phone: 0273635653 

Email: civilflomanawatu@gmail.com 

C&H Concreting Ltd  Feilding  Heath Barnes  

Mobile: 027 870 6270  

Email: heathbarnes1@gmail.com  

DN Driveways Ltd 56 Maewa Road 

Feilding 4779 

Dallas Fraser 

Mobile:  0278291368 

Email:  info@dndriveways.co.nz 

Hoult Contractors Ltd  PO Box 4268  

Palmerston North 4442  

Jason Middleton  

Work: (06) 355 5022  

Mobile: 0272 771 441  

Email: phoult@xtra.co.nz  
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Contractor  Address  Contact Person  

Isles Construction 19 Milson Line 

Roslyn 

Palmerston North 4414 

Cameron Isles 

Phone:  06 3553319 

Mobile:  0272492873 

Email:  cameron@islesconstruction.co.nz 

 

Izatt Concrete +  

Landscape Ltd  

297 College Street  

Palmerston North 

4410  

Carl Izatt  

Mobile: 0272 213 904  

Email: crizatt@xtra.co.nz  

L M Civil Ltd 143 Broadway 

Marton 4710 

 

Tyree Laskey 

Mobile: 0211803900 

Email: Tyree.92@hotmail.com 

 

O’Hagan 

Contracting Ltd 

2 Dutton Street 

Bunnythorpe 4867 

Shane & Amanda O’Hagan / 021670426 

Kane Wills / 021670526 

Office: 06 3292522 

Email: office@ohagancontracting.co.nz 

 

Optrek Solutions 1 Craig Street, 

Waiwhakaiho 

New Plymouth 4312 

Dion Wharepapa 

Mobile: 0224933568 

Dion.Wharepapa@optrek.solutions 

OuterLife Concrete 117 Broadway 

Avenue  

Palmerston North 

4410  

  

 

Wayne Culley  

Work: 0800 688 375  

Mobile: 021 708 018  

Email: wayne@outerlife.co.nz 

Precision Earthworks  

Ltd  

880 Napier Road  

RD10, Palmerston  

North, 4470  

Hayden Anderson 

Phone: 06 355 8155  

Mobile: 021467443  

Email: hayden@mjcustom.co.nz  

Professional  

Concrete  

Services  

1050 Tremaine 

Avenue  

Palmerston North 

4414 PO Box 4183  

Palmerston North 

4442  

John Gommans 

Work: (06) 355 5284  

Mobile: Mark 0273 599 116  

Mobile: John 0274 443 268  

Email: PCS@inspire.net.nz  

R N Gillard 

Contracting 

 Richard Gillard 

Mobile: 0275451147 

Email: richardgillard40@gmail.com 

Treetrim P O Box 4352 

Palmerston North 

4442 

Work:  06 3570984 

Email:  penny@treetrim.co.nz 
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